
Heptathlon

Arona International Meeting CE

2018 (2/3 Jun) 1985 Tables

100mH HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m

Day 1 Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

Heptathlon
Best Previous
Performances

13.44 1.83 13.89 24.02 6.68 51.92 2:12.36
2014 2012 2015

D1:3618

2015

2012 D2:2613

2015

2012
2015 2012R:2834 (2015) J:1928 (2012) T:1618 (2012)

W
Diff

RECORDS

7291WR 1988 6182 2012M. de ANICETO (FRA)MRJ. JOYNER-KERSEE (USA)

VIII International Meeting Arona Combined Events

26 Dec 1989

5901Lecabela QUARESMA1 POR
+2.1

1003

13.83

891

1.73

1894

770

13.64

2664

822

25.72

D1: 3486

798

5.83

4284

0.0
680

40.65

937

2:11.93

D2:24154964

0.0 HB

(2) (5) (1)(4)(3) (3) (1)

(3) (1)(1) (2) (2) (1)R: 2762 (1) J: 1689 (2) T: 1450 (2)

21 Nov 1998

5815Elizabeth MORLAND2 IRL
+2.1

1031

13.63

855

1.70

1886

627

11.49

2513

888

24.99

D1: 3401

887

6.12

4288

0.0
734

43.49

793

2:22.23

D2:24145022

0.0

(1) (3) (9)(1)(2) (4) (9)

(4) (3)(4) (1) (1) (2)R: 2712 (3) J: 1742 (1) T: 1361 (5)

5 Mar 1990

5746Vanessa CHEFER SPÍNOLA3 BRA
+2.1

918

14.43

855

1.70

1773

725

12.96

2498

887

25.00

D1: 3385

792

5.81

4177

+0.2
680

40.67

889

2:15.25

D2:23614857

0.0

(3) (4) (3)(2)(8) (4) (3)

(7) (5)(6) (3) (3) (3)R: 2694 (4) J: 1647 (4) T: 1405 (3)

18 Jun 1998

5630Carmen RAMOS4 ESP
+2.1

976

14.02

818

1.67

1794

676

12.23

2470

874

25.14

D1: 3344

738

5.63

4082

-0.1
673

40.31

875

2:16.28

D2:22864755

0.0

(6) (6) (4)(3)(5) (10) (5)

(5) (6)(7) (5) (4) (5)R: 2725 (2) J: 1556 (9) T: 1349 (6)

26 Oct 1998

5499Elisa PINEAU5 FRA
+0.4

912

14.48

855

1.70

1767

739

13.17

2506

820

25.74

D1: 3326

750

5.67

4076

-0.6
625

37.78

798

2:21.88

D2:21734701

0.0

(5) (8) (8)(5)(9) (4) (2)

(8) (7)(5) (6) (5) (8)R: 2530 (6) J: 1605 (5) T: 1364 (4)

14 Nov 1999

5423Claudia CONTE6 ESP
+0.4

878

14.73

818

1.67

1696

601

11.09

2297

775

26.26

D1: 3072

756

5.69

3828

-0.8
743

43.92

852

2:17.90

D2:23514571

-0.2

(4) (2) (6)(11)(12) (10) (11)

(13) (11)(11) (8) (6) (4)R: 2505 (7) J: 1574 (8) T: 1344 (7)

4 Mar 1991

5323Carmen ROMERO7 ESP
+0.4

910

14.49

855

1.70

1765

573

10.67

2338

779

26.21

D1: 3117

720

5.57

3837

0.0
621

37.56

865

2:17.00

D2:22064458

0.0

(8) (9) (5)(9)(11) (4) (12)

(9) (9)(10) (7) (7) (6)R: 2554 (5) J: 1575 (7) T: 1194 (11)

12 Aug 1988

5270Bárbara HERNANDO8 ESP
+2.1

941

14.27

783

1.64

1724

667

12.09

2391

705

27.08

D1: 3096

697

5.49

3793

0.0
627

37.88

850

2:18.04

D2:21744420

-0.2

(10) (7) (7)(15)(6) (13) (8)

(10) (10)(8) (9) (8) (7)R: 2496 (8) J: 1480 (11) T: 1294 (8)

29 Dec 1996

5108Valvanuz CAÑIZO9 ESP
+0.4

810

15.24

966

1.79

1776

473

9.13

2249

768

26.34

D1: 3017

688

5.46

3705

0.0
489

30.66

914

2:13.52

D2:20914194

-0.2

(11) (12) (2)(12)(16) (1) (14)

(6) (13)(12) (10) (11) (9)R: 2492 (9) J: 1654 (3) T: 962 (13)

28 Jun 1998

4859Mathilde CANET10 FRA
+0.4

874

14.76

818

1.67

1692

487

9.35

2179

746

26.59

D1: 2925

709

5.53

3634

0.0
485

30.44

740

2:26.33

D2:19344119

-1.4

(9) (13) (10)(13)(13) (10) (13)

(14) (14)(14) (12) (13) (10)R: 2360 (10) J: 1527 (10) T: 972 (12)

25 Apr 1987

4740Estefanía FORTES11 ESP
+2.1

912

14.48

644

1.52

1556

668

12.10

2224

797

26.00

D1: 3021

671

5.40

3692

-0.7
570

34.89

478

2:48.65

D2:17194262

0.0

(12) (11) (12)(7)(9) (16) (7)

(16) (12)(13) (11) (10) (11)R: 2187 (12) J: 1315 (13) T: 1238 (9)

23 May 1998

4595Paola SARABIA12 ESP
-0.4

868

14.80

855

1.70

1723

617

11.33

2340

797

26.00

D1: 3137

279

3.87

3416

0.0
582

35.55

597

2:37.93

D2:14583998

0.0

(14) (10) (11)(7)(14) (4) (10)

(11) (8)(9) (14) (14) (12)R: 2262 (11) J: 1134 (14) T: 1199 (10)

27 Feb 1990

4338Mari KLAUP13 EST
+2.1

977

14.01

966

1.79

1943

692

12.46

2635

775

26.25

D1: 3410

0

NM

3410

928

53.52

0

DNF

D2:9284338

0.0 HB

(1)(10)(4) (1) (4)

(1) (2)(2) (15) (9) (13)R: 1752 (14) J: 966 (15) T: 1620 (1)

15 Sep 1992

DNFAnaelle NYABEU DJAPA FRA
+2.1

1050

13.50

855

1.70

1905

676

12.23

2581

817

25.77

D1: 3398

726

5.59

4124

-0.3
0

NM DNS

4124

0.0

(7)(6)(1) (4) (5)

(2) (4)(3) (4) (12)R: 1867 (13) J: 1581 (6) T: 676 (14)

7 Mar 1997

DNFEmma CANNING GBR
+0.4

830

15.09

783

1.64

1613

421

8.33

2034

718

26.93

D1: 2752

665

5.38

3417

-1.2
DNS

-0.2

(13)(14)(15) (13) (15)

(15) (15)(15) (13)R: 1548 (15) J: 1448 (12) T: 421 (15)

21 Aug 1988

DNFYanira SOTO ESP
+0.4

925

14.38

783

1.64

1708

DNS(7) (13)

(12)R: 925 (16) J: 783 (16)
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6426Ideal Heptathlon

D2: 275254894561D1: 367427862016

9379288878887709661050
2:11.9353.526.1224.9913.641.7913.50

R: 2875 J: 1853 T: 1698

Arona International Meeting CE - 2018 - Heptathlon DecaAmérica / MunDeportesPage 2


